
2026 DISTRICT, SCWS ASSEMBLY & AWSC MEETINGS 

 

DISTRICT 3 MEETING DATES & TIMES – both in person & Zoom 

6:00 PM - 7:15 PM 

St Stephen's Church, 1344 Nipomo St. in SLO  

Zoom Meeting ID: 867 5070 1762 (NO password required)  

Join Zoom Meeting: https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/86750701762  

*Zoom Meeting ID: 867 5070 1762 

3rd Tuesday of odd numbered months: 

*Tuesday Jan. 20, 2026 

*Tuesday March 17, 2026 

*Tuesday May 19, 2026 

*Tuesday July 21, 2026 

*Tuesday Sept. 15, 2026 

*Tuesday Nov. 17, 2026 

 

Group Reps SCWS (SO CAL WORLD SERVICE) ASSEMBLY MEETING DATES & TIMES: 

9:00 AM - 4 PM, (3rd Sat. of May & Nov.) 

Saturday May 16, 2026 

Saturday Nov. 21, 2026 

● Meeting for new & returning GR’s: May 2, Saturday from 10am to 12pm on Zoom 

● Meeting for new & returning GR’s: Nov. 7, Saturday from 10am to 12om on Zoom 

 

District Reps AWSC (AREA WORLD SERVICE COMMITTEE) MEETING DATES & TIMES: 
9:00 AM – 4:00 PM, (3rd Sat. of Feb. & Aug.) 

Sat., Feb. 21, 2025 
Sat., Aug. 15, 2025 

 

All SCWS Area & meeting information can be found on SCWS website at 

https://scws-al-anon.org/ 


